
 

 

Wednesday, January 3:                                                                                              

Religious Education (on-site) 

Sunday, January 7:                                                                                                  

Coffee & Rolls 

Tuesday, January 9:                                                                                                  

Finance Council Meeting 

Wednesday, January 10:                                                                                             

Religious Education (at home) 

Friday, January 12:                                                                                                  

Fish Fry starts 

Sunday, January 14:                                                                                                 

Rosary Altar Society Meeting 

Tuesday, January 16:                                                                                                

Community Meal (St. John)                                                                                           

Parish Council Meeting 

Wednesday, January 17:                                                                                             

Religious Education (Safety Lessons) 

Friday, January 19:                                                                                                  

Fish Fry 

Sunday, January 21:                                                                                                 

Meet & Greet for Confirmation Sponsors 

Wednesday, January 24:                                                                                             

Family Catechesis Event (on-site) 

Friday, January 26:                                                                                                  

Fish Fry 

Wednesday, January 31:                                                                                             

Religious Education (on-site) 


